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Company 
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TE 
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ID

Contact 

Name

TE Product 

Compliance Contact Title

Company 

Unique ID

TE 

Connectivity Reponse Date 2021-03-09 Contact Email

Contact 

Phone 

Number

Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacturer 

Item Number 1-967623-1 Amount 7.7 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

JUN-POW-TIM-

GEH 15P Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2021-03-09 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentration Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1

Polyester 

Compound 1

7.5075001716

61 g

Material 2 703652-2

7.5075001716

61 g

Substance 3

1,4-

BENZENEDICA

RBOXYLIC 

ACID, 

DIMETHYL 

ESTER, 1,4-

BUTANEDIOL 

POLYMER 30965-26-5

44.500000000

0

3.3408375763

89145 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 1.0000000000

0.0750750017

1661 g

Substance 3

BUTYLENE 

GLYCOL-

TEREPHTHALIC 

ACID 

POLYMER 26062-94-2

44.500000000

0

3.3408375763

89145 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

10.000000000

0

0.7507500171

661 g

Sub Item 1 Colorant 1

0.1924999952

32 g

Material 2 705184-1

0.1924999952

32 g

Substance 3

TITANIUM 

DIOXIDE 13463-67-7 9.6000000000

0.0184799995

42272 g

Substance 3

3-METHYL-6-

(P-TOLUIDINO)-

3H-

DIBENZ[F,IJ]IS

OQUINOLINE-

2,7-DIONE 81-39-0 5.3500000000

0.0102987497

44912 g

Substance 3 AZURE BLUE 57455-37-5 0.9500000000

0.0018287499

54704 g

Substance 3

RESIN ACIDS 

AND ROSIN 

ACIDS, ESTERS 

WITH 

GLYCEROL 8050-31-5 2.0000000000

0.0038499999

0464 g

Substance 3

ETHENE, 

HOMOPOLYM

ER 9002-88-4 7.0000000000

0.0134749996

6624 g

Substance 3

5,12-DIHYDRO-

2,9-

DIMETHYLQUI

NO[2,3-

B]ACRIDINE-

7,14-DIONE 980-26-7 2.6500000000

0.0051012498

73648 g

Substance 3

BUTYLENE 

GLYCOL-

TEREPHTHALIC 

ACID 

POLYMER 26062-94-2

58.450000000

0

0.1125162472

13104 g

Substance 3 LIMESTONE 1317-65-3

12.000000000

0

0.0230999994

2784 g

Substance 3

DIIRON 

TRIOXIDE 1309-37-1 2.0000000000

0.0038499999

0464 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date 

that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company 

acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently 

verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a 

minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the 

certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and 

conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the 

Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product

Supplier Information

productcompliance@te.com
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Legal Statement


