

	Distribute	Version		2 Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	ם
Form Type	Distribute	Version	1	-	nformation	Sectionals	Wateriarinio	Jubsectionuis	0
Company	TE	Request Doc		Contact	TE Product				
Name	Connectivity	ID		Name	Compliance	Contact Title			
Company	TE								
Unique ID	Connectivity	Reponse Date	2021-03-09	Contact Email	productcompli	ance@te.com			
Contact	connectivity	neponse bute	2021 03 05	Contact Linan	producteompil				
Phone									
Number	+001-800-522-	6750							
Number	1001-800-322-	0752		Lenal St	tatement				
Supplier				Leguist	utement				
Acceptance	true								
Legal Statemen									
<u> </u>		ed the provided	information an	nd such informati	ion is true and co	orrect to the he	st of its knowled	ge and helief	of the date
••	•	•		t Company will re				•	
	•		-		•		•		
acknowledges	hat Supplier ma	ay have relied or	n information p	rovided by other	rs in completing	this form, and t	hat Supplier may	y not have indep	endently
verified such in	formation. How	ever, in situatio	ns where Suppl	lier has not indep	oendently verifie	d information n	rovided by othe	rs, Supplier agre	es that. at a
		-		their contributio	•	•	•		-
		• •	• •	er enter into a wi	•	•	•		
conditions of th	nat agreement, i	including any wa	arranty rights a	nd/or remedies p	provided as part	of that agreem	ent, will be the s	ole and exclusive	e source of the
Supplier's liabil	ity and the Com	pany's remedies	s for issues that	arise regarding i	information the	Supplier provid	es in this form.		
	.,	, sing a remound							
				Pro	duct				
		I	I						
Manufacturer									
Manufacturer Item Number	1-967623-1	Amount	7.7	Version	-	Identity			
-	1-967623-1	Amount	7.7	Version	-	Identity			
Item Number			7.7	Version	-	Identity			
Item Number Manufacturer	JUN-POW-TIM-				-				
tem Number Manufacturer Item Name	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P	Weight UOM	g	Version Mfr Site	-	Identity Authority			
tem Number Manufacturer Item Name	JUN-POW-TIM-			Mfr Site	-				
ltem Number Manufacturer Item Name	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P	Weight UOM	g	Mfr Site	- Disclosure			1	1
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P	Weight UOM	g	Mfr Site	- Disclosure				
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P	Weight UOM	g	Mfr Site	 Disclosure				
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub-	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P	Weight UOM	g	Mfr Site	- Disclosure Substance				
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	Mass per Unit	UOM	Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P	Weight UOM UOM Name	g Each	Mfr Site Product I		Authority	Mass per Unit 7.5075001716		Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	7.5075001716		Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	7.5075001716 61	g	Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance Sub Item	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716	g	Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance Sub Item	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	7.5075001716 61	g	Exemption
Item Number	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2 1,4-	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716	g	Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance Sub Item	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716	g	Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance Sub Item	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2 1,4- BENZENEDICA	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716	g	Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance Sub Item	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2 1,4- BENZENEDICA RBOXYLIC	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716	g	Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance Sub Item	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2 1,4- BENZENEDICA RBOXYLIC ACID,	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716	g	Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance Sub Item	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2 1,4- BENZENEDICA RBOXYLIC ACID, DIMETHYL	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716	g	Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance Sub Item	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2 1,4- BENZENEDICA RBOXYLIC ACID,	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance	Authority	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716	g	Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2 1,4- BENZENEDICA RBOXYLIC ACID, DIMETHYL ESTER, 1,4-	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance Concentration	Authority Quantity	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716 61	g	Exemption
Item Number Manufacturer Item Name Date Sub- item/Materia I/Substance Sub Item Material	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09 <i>Level</i> 1	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2 1,4- BENZENEDICA RBOXYLIC ACID, DIMETHYL ESTER, 1,4- BUTANEDIOL	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance CAS	Substance Concentration	Authority Quantity	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716 61 3.3408375763	g	Exemption
em Number lanufacturer em Name ate ub- em/Materia Substance ub Item aterial	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2 1,4- BENZENEDICA RBOXYLIC ACID, DIMETHYL ESTER, 1,4-	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance	Substance Concentration	Authority Quantity	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716 61	g	Exemption
tem Number Manufacturer tem Name Date Date Sub- tem/Materia /Substance	JUN-POW-TIM- GEH 15P 2021-03-09 <i>Level</i> 1	Weight UOM UOM Name Polyester Compound 703652-2 1,4- BENZENEDICA RBOXYLIC ACID, DIMETHYL ESTER, 1,4- BUTANEDIOL	g Each Substance	Mfr Site Product I Substance CAS	Substance Concentration	Authority Quantity	7.5075001716 61 7.5075001716 61 3.3408375763	g	Exemption

		CONTAINS NO						
		REPORTABLE						
		TE5081-2	TE5081-2-			0.0750750017		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES	0320	1.0000000000		1661	g	
		BUTYLENE						
		GLYCOL-						
		TEREPHTHALIC						
		ACID		44.500000000		3.3408375763		
Substance	3	POLYMER	26062-94-2	0		89145	g	
		FIBROUS		10.000000000		0.7507500171		
Substance	3	GLASS	65997-17-3	0		661	g	
						0.1924999952		
Sub Item Material	1	Colorant			1	32	g	
						0.1924999952		
	2	705184-1				32	g	
		TITANIUM				0.0184799995		
Substance	3	DIOXIDE	13463-67-7	9.600000000		42272	g	
		3-METHYL-6-						
		(P-TOLUIDINO)-						
		3H-						
		DIBENZ[F,IJ]IS						
		OQUINOLINE-				0.0102987497		
Substance	3	2,7-DIONE	81-39-0	5.3500000000		44912	g	
						0.0018287499		
Substance	3	AZURE BLUE	57455-37-5	0.9500000000		54704	g	
		RESIN ACIDS						
		AND ROSIN						
		ACIDS, ESTERS						
		WITH				0.0038499999		
Substance	3	GLYCEROL	8050-31-5	2.000000000		0464	g	
		ETHENE,						
		HOMOPOLYM				0.0134749996		
Substance	3	ER	9002-88-4	7.000000000		6624	g	
		5,12-DIHYDRO-						
		2,9-						
		DIMETHYLQUI						
		NO[2,3-						
		B]ACRIDINE-				0.0051012498		
Substance	3	7,14-DIONE	980-26-7	2.6500000000		73648	g	
		BUTYLENE						
		GLYCOL-						
		TEREPHTHALIC						
		ACID		58.45000000		0.1125162472		
Substance	3	POLYMER	26062-94-2	0		13104	g	
				12.00000000		0.0230999994		
Substance	3	LIMESTONE	1317-65-3	0		2784	g	
		DIIRON				0.0038499999		
Substance	3	TRIOXIDE	1309-37-1	2.000000000		0464	g	